
STC-trial 16 en 17 september 2017 

Startlijst klasse 2 zaterdag 16  september 2017 

Nele Van Meulenbeke: 0472/25.89.71 

  Kristuskoninglaan, 1760 Roosdaal (Strijtem) 

Jury: Ines Broes 

Briefing: 12u 

 Handler Hond Startuur 

1 Freddy Staelens Jim 12u30 

2 Francis Krauth Obiwan 12u40 

3 Annie Vanderlinck Kilcreen Lad (BW) 12u50 

4 Omer Meul June 13u00 

5 Raf Dewinter Trigger 13u10 

6 Freddy Staelens  Jake 13u20 

7 Filip Vandamme Gael 13u30 

8 Carlette Van Schaick Charlie 13u40 

9 Sofie Strauven Cap 13u50 

10 Gino Van Eeckhoudt Blue 14u00 

11 Omer Meul Ike 14u10 

12 Annie Vanderlinck Alec (BW) 14u20 

13 Bea Appeltans Lynn 14u30 

14 Pascal Avoux Spot 14u40 

15 Johny Dugardijn Moss 14u50 

16 Roger Franssen Zohra 15u00 

17 Jacqueline Galand Cap 15u10 

18 Steven Janssen Nseb 15u20 



19 Marc Van de Meeren  Maefi 15u30 

20 David Maree Kemi Meg 15u40 

21 Luc Rademaekers Sky 15u50 

22 Michel Vanden Brande Lotte 16u00 

23 Wiet van Dongen King 16u10 

24 Arjan Venema Link 16u20 

25 Katharine Wheeler Bob 16u30 

26 Tineke Eeckhout Jack 16u40 

27 Wiet Van Dongen Junior 16u50 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

STC-trial 16 en 17 september 2017 

Startlijst klasse 2 zondag 17 september 2017 

Nele Van Meulenbeke: 0472/25.89.71 

  Kristuskoninglaan, 1760 Roosdaal (Strijtem) 

Jury: Ines Broes  

Briefing: 12u20 

 Handler Hond Startuur 

1 Carlette Van Schaick Charlie 12u45 

2 Sofie Strauven Cap 12u55 

3 Tineke Eeckhout Jack 13u05 

4 Annie Vanderlinck Alec (BW) 13u15 

5 Katharine Wheeler Bob 13u25 

6 Freddy Staelens Jake 13u35 

7 Wiet Van Dongen Junior 13u45 

8 Arjan Venema Link 13u45 

9 Luc Raedemaekers Sky 13u55 

10 David Maree Kemi Meg 14u05 

11 Francis Krauth Obiwan 14u15 

12 Annie Vanderlinck Kilcreen Lad (BW) 14u25 

13 Marc Van der meeren Maefi 14u35 

14 Freddy Staelens Jim 14u45 

15 Wiet Van Dongen King 14u55 

16 Steven Janssens Nseb 15u05 



17 Jacqueline Galand Cap 15u15 

18 Roger Franssen Zohra 15u25 

19 Omer Meul Ike 15u35 

20 Johny Dugardijn Moss 15u45 

21 Bea Appeltans Lynn 15u55 

22 Gino Van Eeckhoudt Blue 16u05 

23 Raf Dewinter Trigger 16u15 

24 Omer Meul June 16u25 

25 Filip Vandamme  Gael 16u35 

 

 

 

 

 

 


